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Position Name Agency/Affiliation Email 

Statewide 
Interoperability 

Coordinator (SWIC) - 
designee 

Erik Viel (Chair) 

WI Department of 
Military Affairs - Office of 

Emergency 
Communications 

erik.viel@widma.gov  

Communications Unit 
Subject Matter Expert 

(SME) 
Jamie Formea 

Lake Country Fire & 
Rescue 

jformea@lakecountryfire.com  

Communications Unit 
SME 

Carl Guse 
WI Department of 
Natural Resources 

carl.guse@wisconsin.gov 

Communications Unit 
(SME) 

Brian Jansen 
WI Department of 
Transportation - 

Wisconsin State Patrol 
Briand.jansen@dot.wi.gov  

Communications Unit 
SME 

Todd Lindert 
Jefferson County Sheriff’s 

Office 
ToddL@jeffersoncountywi.gov 

Communications Unit 
SME 

Bill Tyler 
Southwest Incident 
Management Team 

Tylerw3212@gmail.com 

Communications Unit 
SME 

Jim Westover 
WI Department of 
Transportation - 

Wisconsin State Patrol 
JamesL2.Westover@dot.wi.gov 

Communications Unit 
SME 

Margaret Zieke 

WI Department of 
Military Affairs - Office of 

Emergency 
Communications 

margaret.zieke@widma.gov  

WEM Training 
Officer/Designee 

Troy Klemstein 

WI Department of 
Military Affairs - 

Wisconsin Emergency 
Management 

troy.klemstein@widma.gov  

WEM Training 
Officer/Designee 

Paul Hughes 

WI Department of 
Military Affairs - 

Wisconsin Emergency 
Management 

paul.hughes@widma.gov  

Emergency 
Communications 

Coordinator, Region 5 
Jim Stromberg 

US Department of 
Homeland Security/ 

Cyber and Infrastructure 
Security 

Agency/Integrated 
Operations Division 

james.stromberg@cisa.dhs.gov  
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